2.50 4  625.00828082  250.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  S-AURA GUARD WHT  300.00

2.15 5  1677.00799655  780.0041  0.00SHUTTING  RAYMOND  1,000.00

1.60 6  1200.00823461  750.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  JACKPOT  950.00

1.00 7  800.0072420*  800.0041  0.00.STICHING  800.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

12.25

16652.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIXTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  16652.00Total  20770.00